Modesto Gold & Jewelry Exchange is now Modesto Gold, Jewelry and Coins

Modesto Gold & Jewelry Exchange has changed it's name to Modesto Gold, Jewelry and Coins.

June 2, 2008 - <u>PRLog</u> -- Modesto Gold, Jewelry & Coins, formerly Modesto Gold & Jewelry Exchange, at 109 Needham Street, Modesto, CA 95354 has changed their name as they have added new services and product lines.

We started Modesto Gold & Jewelry Exchange to provide a local vendor for people to sell their scrap or unwanted gold and jewelry for a fair price and purchase quality jewelry at exceptional savings., "stated Claude H. Sutherland, founder of M.G.J.C., "After being open for 18 months, we have found such a high interest in buying and selling old coins, that we have added Coins to our name."

Stop by Modesto Gold, Jewelry & Coins today to see their selection of fine coins or to sell you unwanted gold, jewelry or old coins.

Modesto Gold, Jewelry & Coins 109 Needham Street, Modesto, CA 95354 (209) 521-7500 modestogold@gmail.com

--- End ---

Source All Knight Service City/Town Long Beach

State/Province California
Zip 90805

Country United States

Industry <u>Beauty</u>, <u>Shopping</u>, <u>Retail</u>

Tags <u>Gold, Jewelry, Coins, Buy, Sell, Wholesale, Scarp Gold, Watches, Rings, Braceletts</u>

Link https://prlog.org/10076910



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

- * Read this news online
- * Contact author
- * Bookmark or share online